
Coca 
Coca Zero
Scheweps citron/Tonic
Eau Plate Grand/Petite
Eau pétillante Grand/Petite 

Americano
Esspresso
Moka
Cappuccino
Macchiato 

Café crème
Café coco latte  
Moka café
Rose Matcha Latte

Mango Tango (mango, hazelnut syrup,
lychee, orange )
Vanilla Flipper ( vanilla ice creem,
almond milk )
Immune booster (orange, granny smith
apple, pineaple, ginger, chia seeds )
Kambucha red fruit 
Mocktail du jour 

Moroccan mint tea 
Infusion & tea bags signature : TSHABA
Cold Brew iced tea 
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30
40
45
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30
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30/15
30/15

45
50
45
60

Americano
Esspresso
Moka
Cappuccino
Macchiato

Regular Latte
Coffee Coco Latte 
Moka coffee
Rose Matcha Latte

Thé à la menthe marocaine
Infusion & sachets de thé signature :
TSHABA Thé glacé Cold Brew

Mango Tango ( mangue, sirop de
noisette, lychee, orange )
Vanilla Flipper ( glace vanille, 
lait d ‘amande )
Immune booster ( orange, pomme granny
,smith, gingembre, graines de chia )
kambucha fruit rouge 
Mocktail of the day

Coke
Coke Zero
Lemon Scheweps/Tonic
Large/Small Flat Water
Sparkling Water Large/Small

AZALAI URBAN SOUK
  Drinks Menu

•  S O F T  •  

•  M i l k y  W a y  •  

•  S M O O T H I E S  •  

•  U n  t h é  a u  S a h a r a  •  

•  A n y  t i m e  b o o s t e r  •  
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80
70



AZALAI URBAN SOUK 
Breakfast Menu

 L E S  E X T R A S  

 S U N R I S E  I N  T H E  D E S E R T  1 2 5  M A D  

Crispy rice pancake, fried egg,
guacamole, grilled pepper, harissa
Hollandaise sauce, mesclun salad (GF)

Crispy potato pancake, poached egg,
grilled onion and tomato with
Hollandaise sauce, arugula (GF)

Home made bagles , smoked salmon,
cream cheese, grilled avocado

Mexican omelette, grilled peppers,
onion, tomato, avocado, sweet chili
tomato sauce, parsley (GF)

Homemade granola, natural yogurt,
seasonal fruit

Seasonal fruit bowl

Galette de riz croustillante , oeuf au
plat , guacamole, poivron grillé, sauce
hollandaise harissa , mesclun (GF)

Galette de pomme de terre croustillante,
oeuf poché, oignon et tomate grillés
sauce hollandaise, roquette. (GF)

Bagles maison au saumon fumé, crème
cheese, avocat grillé

Omelette mexicaine, poivrons grillé,
oignon, tomate, avocat , sauce tomate
sweet chili, persil

Granola maison, yaourt nature, fruit
de saison

Bol de fruit de saison

W h o l e  w h e a t  m ' s e m e n
B e l d i  b r e a d

B e l d i  C h o c o l a t  c r o i s s a n t
E g g s  T a j i n e  a n d  K h i l i â a  ( c a n d i e d

m e a t )  w i t h  t o m a t o  s a u c e  
M i n t  T e a  o r  E s p r e s s o

J u i c e  o f  t h e  d a y
S e l e c t i o n  o f  h o m e  m a d e  J a m ,

h o n e y
F r e s h  c h e e s e  

M ' s e m m e n  c o m p l e t
B a t b o u t  

B e l d i  c r o i s s a n t  a u  c h o c o l a t  
T a j i n e  d ' o e u f  a u x  k h l i â a
( v i a n d e  s é c h é e )  e t  s a u c e

t o m a t e .
T h é  à  l a  m e n t h e  o u  E s p r e s s o

 J u s  d u  j o u r
S é l e c t i o n  d e  c o n f i t u r e

m a i s o n ,  m i e l
F r o m a g e  f r a i s

95

95

95

70

50

110

For all delivery orders, please call +212-669-293-162 from 9 to 9 PM


